
ARGE-SAB Nachwuchsturnier 2023

Taisersdorf, 25.03.2023

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Aurelio Elter AB Wurmlingen
AS 0:0

52
AS 0:0

52
 2  10  0  0  0

2 Theo Schwab AB Aichhalden
0:00

01
0:00

01
 0  0  0  0  0
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